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FE CHIARAVALLE (0403025D)
CHIARAVALLE - 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Torneo FE CHIARAVALLE 0403025D

Luogo CHIARAVALLE  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 NC Agostini Marco           ITA MAR AN 1428 0 0 1990 M 120204

19 NC Bassini Massimo          ITA UMB PG 1434 0 0 1970 M 122430

9 2N Beltrami Chiara ITA VAL AO 0 0 1991 F 117083

12 NC Burla Massimo            ITA LAZ VT 1473 0 0 1979 M 119841

6 NC Carretti Andrea          ITA EMI RE 1443 0 0 1983 M 110930

15 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1473 0 0 1987 M 120505

17 NC Fabrizi Barbara          ITA MAR AN 1428 0 0 1968 F 121243

4 NC Fagiolino Giulia         ITA LAZ VT 1440 0 0 1986 F 106423

18 NC Fiorucci Gianni          ITA UMB PG 1455 0 0 1962 M 122064

11 NC Francalancia Giulio      ITA MAR PU 1440 0 0 1953 M 117987

8 NC Frowein Ernst            ITA MAR PU 1431 0 0 1943 M 111465

23 NC Gennarini Giuseppe       ITA MAR AN 1302 0 0 1950 M 123800

21 NC Ghizzani Cecilia         ITA TOS FI 1335 0 0 1948 F 123798

22 2N Guerra Renzo             ITA MAR PU 0 0 1957 M 123799

16 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1383 0 0 1961 M 120776

1 3N Mariscoli Maurizio       ITA MAR AN 1494 0 0 1976 M

5 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA EMI RN 1431 0 0 1996 M 110914

2 NC Pinelli Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1419 0 0 20 M

13 3N Sartini Michele          ITA MAR AN 1506 0 0 1979 M 120197

7 1N Savoretti Andrea         ITA MAR MC 0 0 1986 M 111450

3 NC Schiavo Pasquale         ITA CAM CE 1392 0 0 20 M

20 2N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1653 0 0 1985 M 123772

10 1N Zerba Fabio              ITA VEN RO 0 0 1973 M 117427
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 NC Agostini Marco           ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 120204

19 NC Bassini Massimo          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 122430

12 NC Burla Massimo            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1979 M 119841

6 NC Carretti Andrea          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1983 M 110930

15 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 120505

17 NC Fabrizi Barbara          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 F 121243

4 NC Fagiolino Giulia         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 F 106423

18 NC Fiorucci Gianni          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 122064

11 NC Francalancia Giulio      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 117987

8 NC Frowein Ernst            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 111465

23 NC Gennarini Giuseppe       ITA 1302 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1950 M 123800

21 NC Ghizzani Cecilia         ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -105 0 1948 F 123798

16 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 120776

1 3N Mariscoli Maurizio       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M

5 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1996 M 110914

2 NC Pinelli Andrea           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 20 M

13 3N Sartini Michele          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1979 M 120197

3 NC Schiavo Pasquale         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 20 M

20 2N Venturi Luca             ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1985 M 123772
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